
CLARK COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT CLARK COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

Fiscal Year 2023 -- School Administrators and Professional-Technical Employees Base Salary Schedule Fiscal Year 2023 -- School Administrators and Professional-Technical Employees Base Salary Schedule

Annual Salaries for 12-MONTH Employees (plus $1,500 per annum for Doctorate) Annual Salaries for 11-MONTH Employees (plus $1,500 per annum for Doctorate)

Tbl_2022_12moAnnual

COLUMN

STEP A A1 B B1 C C1 D D1 E E1 F F1 G G1 H H1 I I1 J J1

36 63,168    64,668    66,264    67,764    69,672    71,172    73,056    74,556    76,668    78,168    80,592    82,092    84,564    86,064    88,848    90,348    93,336    94,836    98,004    99,504    

37 66,264    67,764    69,672    71,172    73,056    74,556    76,668    78,168    80,592    82,092    84,564    86,064    88,848    90,348    93,336    94,836    98,004    99,504    102,744  104,244  

38 69,672    71,172    73,056    74,556    76,668    78,168    80,592    82,092    84,564    86,064    88,848    90,348    93,336    94,836    98,004    99,504    102,744  104,244  107,892  109,392  

39 73,056    74,556    76,668    78,168    80,592    82,092    84,564    86,064    88,848    90,348    93,336    94,836    98,004    99,504    102,744  104,244  107,892  109,392  113,268  114,768  

40 76,668    78,168    80,592    82,092    84,564    86,064    88,848    90,348    93,336    94,836    98,004    99,504    102,744  104,244  107,892  109,392  113,268  114,768  118,980  120,480  

41 80,592    82,092    84,564    86,064    88,848    90,348    93,336    94,836    98,004    99,504    102,744  104,244  107,892  109,392  113,268  114,768  118,980  120,480  124,908  126,408  

42 84,564    86,064    88,848    90,348    93,336    94,836    98,004    99,504    102,744  104,244  107,892  109,392  113,268  114,768  118,980  120,480  124,908  126,408  131,052  132,552  

43 88,848    90,348    93,336    94,836    98,004    99,504    102,744  104,244  107,892  109,392  113,268  114,768  118,980  120,480  124,908  126,408  131,052  132,552  137,628  139,128  

44 93,336    94,836    98,004    99,504    102,744  104,244  107,892  109,392  113,268  114,768  118,980  120,480  124,908  126,408  131,052  132,552  137,628  139,128  144,576  146,076  

45 98,004    99,504    102,744  104,244  107,892  109,392  113,268  114,768  118,980  120,480  124,908  126,408  131,052  132,552  137,628  139,128  144,576  146,076  151,800  153,300  

46 102,744  104,244  107,892  109,392  113,268  114,768  118,980  120,480  124,908  126,408  131,052  132,552  137,628  139,128  144,576  146,076  151,800  153,300  159,444  160,944  

47 107,892  109,392  113,268  114,768  118,980  120,480  124,908  126,408  131,052  132,552  137,628  139,128  144,576  146,076  151,800  153,300  159,444  160,944  167,412  168,912  

48 113,268  114,768  118,980  120,480  124,908  126,408  131,052  132,552  137,628  139,128  144,576  146,076  151,800  153,300  159,444  160,944  167,412  168,912  175,764  177,264  

49 118,980  120,480  124,908  126,408  131,052  132,552  137,628  139,128  144,576  146,076  151,800  153,300  159,444  160,944  167,412  168,912  175,764  177,264  184,572  186,072  

50 124,908  126,408  131,052  132,552  137,628  139,128  144,576  146,076  151,800  153,300  159,444  160,944  167,412  168,912  175,764  177,264  184,572  186,072  193,788  195,288  

51 131,052  132,552  137,628  139,128  144,576  146,076  151,800  153,300  159,444  160,944  167,412  168,912  175,764  177,264  184,572  186,072  193,788  195,288  203,484  204,984  

52 137,628  139,128  144,576  146,076  151,800  153,300  159,444  160,944  167,412  168,912  175,764  177,264  184,572  186,072  193,788  195,288  203,484  204,984  213,660  215,160  



CLARK COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT CLARK COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

Fiscal Year 2023 -- School Administrators and Professional-Technical Employees Base Salary Schedule Fiscal Year 2023 -- School Administrators and Professional-Technical Employees Base Salary Schedule

Annual Salaries for 11-MONTH Employees (plus $1,500 per annum for Doctorate) Annual Salaries for 10-MONTH Employees (plus $1,500 per annum for Doctorate)

Tbl_2022_11moAnnual

COLUMN

STEP A A1 B B1 C C1 D D1 E E1 F F1 G G1 H H1 I I1 J J1

36 57,904    59,404    60,742    62,242    63,866    65,366    66,968    68,468    70,279    71,779    73,876    75,376    77,517    79,017    81,444    82,944    85,558    87,058    89,837    91,337    

37 60,742    62,242    63,866    65,366    66,968    68,468    70,279    71,779    73,876    75,376    77,517    79,017    81,444    82,944    85,558    87,058    89,837    91,337    94,182    95,682    

38 63,866    65,366    66,968    68,468    70,279    71,779    73,876    75,376    77,517    79,017    81,444    82,944    85,558    87,058    89,837    91,337    94,182    95,682    98,901    100,401  

39 66,968    68,468    70,279    71,779    73,876    75,376    77,517    79,017    81,444    82,944    85,558    87,058    89,837    91,337    94,182    95,682    98,901    100,401  103,829  105,329  

40 70,279    71,779    73,876    75,376    77,517    79,017    81,444    82,944    85,558    87,058    89,837    91,337    94,182    95,682    98,901    100,401  103,829  105,329  109,065  110,565  

41 73,876    75,376    77,517    79,017    81,444    82,944    85,558    87,058    89,837    91,337    94,182    95,682    98,901    100,401  103,829  105,329  109,065  110,565  114,499  115,999  

42 77,517    79,017    81,444    82,944    85,558    87,058    89,837    91,337    94,182    95,682    98,901    100,401  103,829  105,329  109,065  110,565  114,499  115,999  120,131  121,631  

43 81,444    82,944    85,558    87,058    89,837    91,337    94,182    95,682    98,901    100,401  103,829  105,329  109,065  110,565  114,499  115,999  120,131  121,631  126,159  127,659  

44 85,558    87,058    89,837    91,337    94,182    95,682    98,901    100,401  103,829  105,329  109,065  110,565  114,499  115,999  120,131  121,631  126,159  127,659  132,528  134,028  

45 89,837    91,337    94,182    95,682    98,901    100,401  103,829  105,329  109,065  110,565  114,499  115,999  120,131  121,631  126,159  127,659  132,528  134,028  139,150  140,650  

46 94,182    95,682    98,901    100,401  103,829  105,329  109,065  110,565  114,499  115,999  120,131  121,631  126,159  127,659  132,528  134,028  139,150  140,650  146,157  147,657  

47 98,901    100,401  103,829  105,329  109,065  110,565  114,499  115,999  120,131  121,631  126,159  127,659  132,528  134,028  139,150  140,650  146,157  147,657  153,461  154,961  

48 103,829  105,329  109,065  110,565  114,499  115,999  120,131  121,631  126,159  127,659  132,528  134,028  139,150  140,650  146,157  147,657  153,461  154,961  161,117  162,617  

49 109,065  110,565  114,499  115,999  120,131  121,631  126,159  127,659  132,528  134,028  139,150  140,650  146,157  147,657  153,461  154,961  161,117  162,617  169,191  170,691  

50 114,499  115,999  120,131  121,631  126,159  127,659  132,528  134,028  139,150  140,650  146,157  147,657  153,461  154,961  161,117  162,617  169,191  170,691  177,639  179,139  

51 120,131  121,631  126,159  127,659  132,528  134,028  139,150  140,650  146,157  147,657  153,461  154,961  161,117  162,617  169,191  170,691  177,639  179,139  186,527  188,027  

52 126,159  127,659  132,528  134,028  139,150  140,650  146,157  147,657  153,461  154,961  161,117  162,617  169,191  170,691  177,639  179,139  186,527  188,027  195,855  197,355  




